INVOICE # 10-32811

April 14, 2021 11:40 AM

SALES PERSON

Ian Moreland ian.moreland@slymanbros.com



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

Mariann MillerMariann Miller12887 Sandfield Drmmiller092477@gmail.comSt. Louis, Missouri, 6314612887 Sandfield Dr314-348-3111St. Louis, Missouri, 63146	BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
	Mariann Miller 12887 Sandfield Dr St. Louis, Missouri, 63146	mmiller092477@gmail.com 12887 Sandfield Dr

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
WML35011KB (NEW) SN: TRX4211865	1.1 CU. FT. LOW PROFILE MICROWAVE HOOD COMBINATION Install : O-T-R Microwave Standard Install			\$469.00
	Delivered On: 2021-06-23 Quantity: 1	\$469.00	1	
JB645DKBB (NEW) SN: * SNHS054803Q	GE(R) 30" FREE-STANDING ELECTRIC RANGE Install : Electric Range Standard Install Delivered On: 2021-06-23 Quantity: 1	\$659.00	1	\$659.00

Haul Away Old: Yes 2

	Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00
Slyman: Deliver, install, haul old range 6/23	Date: 04/14/2021	
IAN MORELAND - 03:44 PM 06-14-2021	Payment: account_credit	\$1,386.56
	Amount Paid	
Tim: Deliver, install, haul old Microwave 6/23	Record Payment	
IAN MORELAND - 03:44 PM 06-14-2021	Total	\$1,386.56
	Delivery Charge	\$0.00
	Install Charge	\$160.00
	Sales Tax (West County)	\$98.56
NOTES	Subtotals	\$1,128.00

DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.